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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 05/02/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024

05/02/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024

05/02/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

473.355

0

0

0

88

0

0

0

6.860.131.183

0

0

0

629.201.545

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.086.308

0

1.999

89.123.561.770
0
0
0
26.607.925.669
0
0

228.008.242.876
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